A8
Diffusers - SRV Series
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Specifications
•	 Reduces Fluid Aeration & Noise in Oil Tanks
•	 Aluminum End Cap - Other Metal Parts are Zinc Plated
•	 Operating Temperature -25˚C (-13˚F) to 100˚C (212˚F)
•	 NPT Thread
•	 Flow Range to 950 lpm (250 GPM)
•	 Maximum Working Pressure 20 bar (300 PSI)
Options
•	 Available in BSP on Request
•	 Custom Designs Available on Request
Dimensions
L
D1D2
Perforated Area
G
SW
NOTE
SRV must be installed below liquid level.
Plain area should face pump inlet.
Ordering Code and Dimensions Table
160°
	 Part No.  	 Thread Size G	 Max. Flow 	 Length L	 Dia. D1	 Dia. D2	 Hex SW
	 gpm	 lpm	 mm	 in	 mm	 in	 mm	 in	 mm	 in
	 SRV-050-N12	 3/4" NPT	 13	 50	 109	 4.3	 64	 2.5	 60	 2.4	 36	 1.4
	 SRV-114-N16	 1" NPT	 30	 114	 139	 5.5	 64	 2.5	 60	 2.4	 46	 1.9
	 SRV-200-N20	 11/4" NPT	 53	 200	 139	 5.5	 86	 3.4	 82	 3.2	 60	 2.4
	 SRV-227-N24	 11/2" NPT	 60	 227	 200	 7.9	 86	 3.4	 82	 3.2	 60	 2.4
	 SRV-454-N32	 2" NPT	 120	 454	 260	 10.2	 86	 3.4	 82	 3.2	 70	 2.8
	 SRV-650-N40	 21/2" NPT	 180	 680	 211	 8.3	 150	 5.7	 145	 5.7	 90	 3.5
	 SRV-950-N48	 3" NPT	 250	 950	 272	 10.7	 150	 5.7	 145	 5.7	 100	 3.9